Blaas

Per il cantiere

LEVIGATRICE DI RISANAMENTO
PER PARETI E SOFFITTI KIT TURBO
JET

SKU: WST1000FV

Leistungsaufnahme
Potenza erogata
Dimensioni

Lunghezza cavo

Peso

Diametro disco

Numero di corse a vuoto

1010 W

600 W
1330-1650 mm
50 m

5,5 kg

125 mm
8000/min
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